
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING - GOLDFINCH CLASS  22nd June,  
6th July and 20th July  

YEAR 2 - TRANSITION DAY TO ST 
MICHAEL’S ACADEMY   
(Pen mill to drop off and collect)  

Thursday 23rd June 2022  

OWL CLASS - ROAM OUTDOOR 
ACTIVITY CENTRE  

Friday 24th June 2022  

REPORTS TO GO HOME   Friday 24th June 2022  

SPORTS DAY  
Year 1 and Year 2 - 9.45am - 12.00pm 
(Yr 1 & Yr 2 Parents invited to attend) 
Reception Classes 1.15pm - 2.30pm 
(Wren & Robin parents invited to attend) 

Tuesday 28th June 2022 

SWIMMING - OWL CLASS  29th June and 13th July  

SPORTS DAY -  Nursery  
3 & 4 yr olds only - 1.30pm - 2.30pm 
3 & 4 yr old parents invited to attend 

 

STAY AND PLAY -  ALL NEW 
SEPTEMBER RECEPTION STARTERS  
9.30am - 10.30am  
(parents are NOT invited to stay)  

Monday 4th July 2022  

TAKE ART PERFORMANCE - EYFS 
Fibbertigibbet / Babble 
Wren Class - 9.30am  
Robin Class - 11.30am  
Nursery Class - 2pm  
(Parents are invited to attend)  

Tuesday 5th July 2022  

KINGFISHER CLASS - ROAM 
OUTDOOR ACTIVITY CENTRE  

Tuesday 5th July 2022  

TRANSITION DAY FOR ALL YEAR 2  
PUPILS TO ST MICHAEL’S ACADEMY  
(Parents to drop off and collect)  

Wednesday 6th July 2022 

WREN CLASS - ROAM OUTDOOR 
ACTIVITY CENTRE  

Tuesday 12th July 2022 

PEN MILL SUMMER FETE  
3.30pm start  
All parents are invited to attend 

Thursday 14th July 2022  

ROBIN CLASS - ROAM OUTDOOR 
ACTIVITY CENTRE  

Tuesday 19th July 2022  

YEAR 2 LEAVER ASSEMBLY & PICNIC  
2pm start   
Year 2 parents are invited to attend 

Wednesday 20th July 2022  

Upcoming dates  


